
o6o g g6st6t g6erc
INSTITUTE OF MATHEMATICS AND APPLICATIONS

fscience & Technology Department, Govt. of odisha)
Andharug, Bhubaneswar-7 s1.ozg. weusite 

= 
https: / / www.iomaoiissa.ac.in

Letter rvo: rfr4/ 42 (Acad.) / *7f 12026 Date: t 0 ,0 S .e 0 e{
NOTICE

This is to notify thaq the filling up of application forms of University end semester examinatipns
for the B.sc.(H) in Mathematics and compuring, Semester- II & M tR & BJ of April, zozo wiliie
held at IMA bn L6/03/2026. Application forms will be available in the Academic section of IMA.
students concerned are required to submit the filled in application form at the Academic section
along with. other necessary documents.

Students having back papers are required to submit self-attested copies of the onlinetransaction receipt along with their application form on the above scheduled date. Therequired fees mustbe deposited into the BankAccountNo. gL4o1oo22030086,Axis Banh IFSCcode No' ur180002502, sampur, Branch, Bhubaneswar, Beneficiary Name: Director, IMA, inonline mode.

o Regular students fsem-ll & IV) are not required to deposit any amount and advised tofillthe applications forms only.o Backlog students are advised to fill the applications forms after transferring therequired fees to the concerned account.

Those who fail to fill the form within due date:

Sem: II & IV (Regular) II & IV fBack/Repeat)Sem:

Exam fees
Centre charges
Enrolment fees
Fee for marks
Fee for supervision:

:Rs.1000/-
:Rs.150/-
:Rs.50/-
:Rs.100/-
:Rs.20l-

For one paper
For two papers
For three papers

Rs.420/-
Rs.520/-
Rs.1320/-

1.

2.

N.B.:

Copy to :

1. The Registration Number is rnandatory for all students.
2' The students appearing for back/improvement examination, has to submit the self-attestedphotocopy of the mark sheet of the same examination.
3. Incomplete application shau not be accepted. ,*A^+

. 
llof.A.K. 

pany, Examination_in-charge,
o The System Analys! for information,land necessary action.r The Accounts and Academic section for information ,rJ n"cessaryo AllNotice Board.

REGISTRAR

REGISTRAR
lnstitute of Mathemarics rnd Appticatie 

nfuAndharua, Bhubuneswar. idi'o2;'=',:1

action.

,<MN
" BFE+ETMB,

Institrrta ol Lr"t:i-r.',,lri/xit 
'tlr* -

/r,r ji:li;,,,i:l:1: ;::;:1. If lica:,.,..., ' '.]i,


