



ଗଣିତ ଓ ପ୍ରଯୋଗ ପ୍ରତିଷ୍ଠାନ

INSTITUTE OF MATHEMATICS AND APPLICATIONS

(Science & Technology Department, Govt. of Odisha)

Andharua, Bhubaneswar-751029. Website: <https://www.iomaorissa.ac.in>

Letter No: IMA/ 42 (Acad.) / 275 /2026

Date: 10.03.2026

NOTICE

This is to notify that, the filling up of application forms of University end semester examinations for the B.Sc.(H) in Mathematics and Computing, Semester- II & IV (R & B) of April, 2026 will be held at IMA on **16/03/2026**. Application forms will be available in the Academic Section of IMA. Students concerned are required to submit the filled in application form at the Academic Section along with other necessary documents.

Students having back papers are required to submit self-attested copies of the online transaction receipt along with their application form on the above scheduled date. The required fees must be deposited into the **Bank Account No. 914010022030086**, Axis Bank, IFSC Code No. UTIB0002502, Sampur, Branch, Bhubaneswar, Beneficiary Name: Director, IMA, in online mode.

Sem: II & IV (Regular)		Sem: II & IV (Back/Repeat)	
Exam fees	:Rs.1000/-	For one paper	Rs.420/-
Centre charges	:Rs.150/-	For two papers	Rs.520/-
Enrolment fees	:Rs. 50/-	For three papers	Rs.1320/-
Fee for marks	:Rs.100/-		
Fee for supervision:	:Rs.20/-		

- Regular students (Sem-II & IV) are not required to deposit any amount and advised to fill the applications forms only.
- Backlog students are advised to fill the applications forms after transferring the required fees to the concerned account.

Those who fail to fill the form within due date:

1. **Fine of Rs. 100/- (Rupees one hundred only) extra per each day to be paid after 13/03/2026 till 20/03/2026.**
2. **No students shall be allowed to fill the form after 20/03/2026.**

N.B.:

1. The Registration Number is mandatory for all students.
2. The students appearing for back/improvement examination, has to submit the self-attested photocopy of the mark sheet of the same examination.
3. Incomplete application shall not be accepted.

Copy to :

- Prof. A.K. Pany, Examination-in-charge.
- The System Analyst, for information and necessary action.
- The Accounts and Academic Section for information and necessary action.
- All Notice Board.

[Signature]
10/3/26
REGISTRAR

REGISTRAR
Institute of Mathematics and Applications
Andharua, Bhubaneswar-751029

[Signature]
10/3/26
REGISTRAR
Institute of Mathematics and Applications
Andharua, Bhubaneswar-751029